CLUSTER
RECESSED ADJUSTABLE
1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CLUSTER-RECESSED-ADJUSTABLE-SPEC-REV6         January 6, 2025
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID TRIM STYLE LIGHT SOURCE OPTIC BEAM CRI
SW 90CRI
CLU03RADJL - Cluster 3x1 Recessed Adjustable
CLU05RADJL - Cluster 5x1 Recessed Adjustable
CLU10RADJL - Cluster 10x1 Recessed Adjustable
TRM - Flanged trim
TLMP - Trimless
drywall mudplate
SW - Static white SOF - Soft edge
downlight
REF - Sharp edge
downlight
SOF REF 90CRI - 90 CRI
NFL - Narrow flood
FLD - Flood
WFL - Wide flood
SPT - Spot
FLD - Flood
WFL - Wide flood
COLOR TEMP. TRIM FINISH 5 LIGHT ELEMENT FINISH LOUVER LOUVER FINISH
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
5 �Applicable for trim and trimless. Body finish
matches trim finish.
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
SQR - Square
HYP - Hyperbolic
MF01 - Matte white
MF04 - Matte black
BL05 - Black chrome
2. LIGHT
LUMINAIRE ID TRIM
STYLE
LIGHT
SOURCE
INSTALLATION TYPE MOUNTING OPTION 1 DRIVER VOLTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE 3 DIMMING
SW
CLU03RADJ -
Cluster 3x1 Recessed
Adjustable
CLU05RADJ -
Cluster 5x1 Recessed
Adjustable
CLU10RADJ - Cluster
10x1 Recessed
Adjustable
TRM -
Flanged
trim
TLMP -
Trimless
drywall
mudplate
SW -
Static
white
OF - Open Frame Type
Non-IC
IC - Type-IC
RM - Remodel Type
Non-IC
CP - Chicago Plenum